Automobile Club d'ltalia

UnitaTerritoriale di

DocC. 66000><L951

AOSTA

MATERTALE DI CANCELLERTA

contoCO.GE -

410610001

DI DAL MOLIN &C.
VIA CERISE 5 - AOSTA
TEL. 0165.35694
P. IVA 00189820079

CARTOSTILE 5. A{S.

DOCUMENTO COMMERCIALE

DI VENDITA O PRESTAZIONE

DESRIZIOE 1WA

UENDITA OP4 224
VENDITA OP4 224
8 X 1,50
VENDITA OP4 224
SUBTOTALE

TOTALE CORRLESSIVO

DI CUI IVA
PAGAMENTO CONTANTE
RESTO

IMPORTO PAGATO

20-12-2021 17:25

ER0

5,50
2,00

12,00
19,50

19,9

3,62

50,00
30,50
19,50

DOCUMENTO N. 0306-0040

RT 3CICE103223
CONTANTE &

002747 REG. 1 OP. 0
OPERATORE: NESSUNO

19,50



